
Murray Eventing Inc  

Showjumping and XC Training Day  

 
CROSS COUNTRY TIMETABLE 

 

9.30 to 10.30am 

Kate Joyce The Diamond Thief 
Ben Teague Roo 
Amy Parker Pasaran 
Ebony Harry Parkiarrup Wrestwood 
Kayley Brahim Drama Free 
Veronica Clifton Flame 
Evan Markin Haycliff Silver 
Tamarin Smith Serdella Dr Wannabe 
Melissa Kennedy  Top Shelf Veerah 
Tanaya Radecker Kendlestone Park Jive 
Kerry Long Just Deek 
Rob Vlasschaert Arvada Highlander 
Sophie Warren Undoubtably Ollie 
Aidan Freight BG Legend 

 

11.30 to 12.30am 

Håkan Magill Equine Affair Black Knight 
Charity Magill Queenswood Heroic Jazz 
Millie Hardman Crystalaa 
Katherine Sturges NEP Santa Barbara 
Rebecca Nairn  EL SALTO 
Nikki Parkinson Joshua Brook Luka 
Imogen Del Giacco Light In The Black 
Jessica Napper Dash To Victory 
Tegan Hughes Endwood Four Seasons 
Ivy Smith Tanilba Little Big Man 
Sarah Dawson Nobel Laurence 
Olivia Lindo Shizsaad 
Amy Oliver Windmill Park In Vogue 
Wendy Brophy Joshua Brook It's Me 

Teagan Christie BMS Ostinato 

Aidan Freight BG Nagato 

 

  



Murray Eventing Inc  

Showjumping and XC Training Day  

 
 

12.30 to 1.30pm 

Ella McKay Lawson Mr Undercover 
Laurelle Hayes HPH Desert Gold 
Vanessa Dunstan Legitimate Contenda 
Rebecca Suvaljko Sharman Park Obsession 
Sophie Warren Williams River FancyPants 
Sara Wedderburn Mayfield Uno 
Tegan Lush Cooper 
Francesca Gosling London Louie 
Teagan Christie Amani Phantasie 
Amy Lockhart Powerful Force 
Emma Tersteege Simon 
Amelia Addison Outback Reno 
Lisa Gleeson Classy Diva 

Ava Gleeson Brookevalley Dymunaid Aur 

 

1.30 to 2.30pm 

Ella McKay Lawson CP Porte Bonheur 
Tegan Lush  Tempus Callidus 
Christopher Edwards GPH Valet de Carreau 
Rob Vlasschaert Done Deal 
Celeste Casotti Alahambra Milk and Honey 
Emelia Casotti Kialla Park Exfactor 
Rebecca Morgan Rosebrook Lord of Summer 
Sophie Warren Williams River Brennan 
Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter 
Justine Barker Rosebrook Park Lady in Red 
Payton Hattingh Shanley Green Braveheart 
Jasmine Hodkinson BB Monsoon 
Kerry Long Just Dexter 

Eloise Trolove Alezan 

Hayley Chisholm Kellerains Chillie Storm 

 

  



Murray Eventing Inc  

Showjumping and XC Training Day  

 
SHOWJUMPING TIMETABLE 

EvA 65 Start 9am To 10.30am 

Imogen Hill Strawberry Mist 
Sophie Warren Williams River Brennan 
Tahlia Conca Let it Win 
Emelia Casotti Kialla Park Exfactor 
Ryan Murphy Ferndale Springs Zola 
Noah James Woodyer NJW Epic Story 
Imogen Hill Strawberry Mist 
Matilda Gibbs Aryline Scallywag 
Sara Wedderburn Mayfield Uno 
Makayla Dixon MLP Pollyanna 
Rebecca Nairn  EL SALTO 
Kylie Vlasschaert Sugar Rush 
Tahlia Conca Let it Win 

Rebecca Morgan Rosebrook Lord of Summer 

Mandy Yeomans Capo Veloce 

Michelle Devine DVZ Solitaire 

Danielle Crispin Alpha Chino 

Teah Hill Tallawahl Double Spirit 

Kylie Vlasschaert Sugar Rush 

michelle Hagley Zahavi Phoenix 

Noah James Woodyer NJW Epic Story 

Gemma Lee Lets Go Larry 

Teah Hill Tallawahl Double Spirit 

Michelle Hagley Zahavi Phoenix 

Noah James Woodyer NJW Epic Story 

Gemma Lee Lets Go Larry 

Teah Hill Tallawahl Double Spirit 

Michelle Hagley Zahavi Phoenix 

Sophie Warren Williams River FancyPants 

Jasmine Hodkinson Dash To Victory 

 

15 MINUTE HEIGHT CHANGE AND COURSE WALK 
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EvA 80 Starts 11am to 12.35pm 

Tegan Lush Cooper 
Vanessa Dunstan Legitimate Contenda 
Amy Lockhart Powerful Force 
Kerry Long Just Dexter 
Tegan Lush Cooper 
Tanaya Radecker Kendlestone Park Jive 
Tegan Hughes Endwood Four Seasons 
Ivy Smith Tanilba Little Big Man 
Sophie Warren Williams River Brennan 
Olivia Lindo Shizsaad 
Amelia Addison Outback Reno 
Wendy Brophy Joshua Brook It's Me 
Millie Hardman Crystalaa 

Imogen Del Giacco Light In The Black 

Sarah Dawson Nobel Laurence 

Tanaya Radecker Kendlestone Park Jive 

Rob Vlasschaert Done Deal 

Laurelle Hayes HPH Desert Gold 

Aidan Freight BG Legend 

Aidan Freight BG Nagato 

Ava Gleeson Brookevalley Dymunaid Aur 

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter 

Imogen Del Giacco Light In The Black 

Kerry Long Just Deek 

Sophie Warren Undoubtably Ollie 

Sophie Warren Williams River FancyPants 

Rebecca Morgan Rosebrook Lord of Summer 

Mandy Yeomans Capo Veloce 

Kerry Long Just Deek 

Sarah Dawson Nobel Laurence 

Celeste Casotti Alahambra Milk and Honey 

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter 

 

15 MINUTE HEIGHT CHANGE AND COURSE WALK 
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EvA 95 Starts 1pm to 2pm 

Jasmine Hodkinson BB Monsoon 
Jessica Napper Dash To Victory 
Eloise Trolove Alezan 
Payton Hattingh Shanley Green Braveheart 
Kerry Long Just Dexter 
Wendy Brophy Joshua Brook It's Me 
Sophie Warren Undoubtably Ollie 
Eloise Trolove Alezan 
Jessica Napper Dash To Victory 
Rob Vlasschaert Done Deal 
Laurelle Hayes HPH Desert Gold 
Payton Hattingh Shanley Green Braveheart 

 

15 MINUTE HEIGHT CHANGE AND COURSE WALK 

EvA 1* Starts 2pm to 2:15pm 

Teagan Christie BMS Ostinato 
Rebecca Suvaljko Sharman Park Obsession 
Rebecca Suvaljko Sharman Park Obsession 

 

15 MINUTE HEIGHT CHANGE AND COURSE WALK 

 

EvA 1* Starts 2pm to 2:15pm 

Teagan Christie Amani Phantasie 
 


